2024 Cambridge Babe Ruth League Schedule

4-27
4-28

4-29
4-30

3-01
5-02
5-03
5-04

5-05

5-06
507
5-08
5-09
5-10
5-11

5-12

5-13
5-14
5-15
5-16
5-17
5-18

5-19

5-20
5-21
5-22
5-23
5-24
5-25
5-26
5-27

Yankees vs A’s

Red Sox vs Twins
Red Sox vs Tigers
A’s vs Twins

No Games Scheduled
Yankees vs Tigers

A’s vs Red Sox
Make-Up Game
Make-Up Game
Tigers vs Twins

Red Sox vs Yankees
Twins vs Yankees
Tigers vs A’s

No Games Scheduled
A’s vs Yankees
Twins vs Red Sox
Make-Up Game
Make-Up Game
Tigers vs Red Sox
Twins vs A’s

Red Sox vs A’s
Tigers vs Yankees
No Games Scheduled
Yankees vs Red Sox
Twins vs Tigers
Make-Up Game
Make-Up Game
Yankees vs Twins
A’s vs Tigers

A’s vs Yankees

Red Sox vs Twins

No Games Scheduled
Tigers vs Red Sox
Twins vs A’S
Make-Up Game

No Games Scheduled
No Games Schedunled
No Games Scheduled
No Games Scheduled

SP
SP
SP
SP

SP

SP
SP
SP
SpP
Sp
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
5P

SP
SP
Sp
SP
SP
Sp
SP
SP

Sp
SP
SP

12:30
3:00
1:00
3:30

6:45

6:45
6:45
6:45
12:30
3:00
1:00
3:30

6:45
6:45
6:45
6:45
12:30
3:00
1:00
3:30

6:45
6:45
6:45
6:45
12:30
3:00
1:00
3:30

6:45
6:45
6:45

5-28
5-29
5-30
5-31
6-01

6-02

6-03
6-04
6-05
6-06
6-07
6-08

6-09

6-10
6-11
6-12
6-13
6-14
6-15

Yankees vs Twins
A’s vs Tigers
Make-Up Game
Make-Up Game
Red Sox vs A’s
Tigers vs Yankees
Yankees vs Red Sox
Twins vs Tigers

No Games Scheduled
Yankees vs A’s
Twins vs Red Sex
Make-Up Game
Make-Up Game
Red Sox vs Tigers
A’s vs Twins
Yankees vs Tigers
A’s vs Red Sox

No Games Scheduled
Red Sox vs Yankees
Tigers vs Twins
Make-Up Game
Make-Up Game
Twins vs Yankees
Tigers vs A’s

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
Sp
SP
i
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
Sp
SP
SP
SP
SP

6:45
6:45
6:45
6:45
12:30
3:00
1:00
3:30

6:45
6:45
6:45
0:45
12:30
3:00
1:00
3:30

6:45
6:45
6:45
6:45
12:30
3:00

For Online Schedule, Scores & Standings,

Go To: www.cambridgebaberuth.com

ALL NIGHT GAMES START AT 6:45 P.M.

-- Second Team is the Home Team~

No Games Scheduled on Mondays|

SP = All Games Played at St, Peter’s Field|

- Make-Up Games/Playoffs to be Announced--|




