

2024 Cambridge Babe Ruth League Schedule

4-27	Yankees vs A's	SP	12:30	5-28	Yankees vs Twins	SP	6:45
	Red Sox vs Twins	SP	3:00	5-29	A's vs Tigers	SP	6:45
4-28	Red Sox vs Tigers	SP	1:00	5-30	Make-Up Game	SP	6:45
	A's vs Twins	SP	3:30	5-31	Make-Up Game	SP	6:45
4-29	No Games Scheduled			6-01	Red Sox vs A's	SP	12:30
4-30	Yankees vs Tigers	SP	6:45		Tigers vs Yankees	SP	3:00
				6-02	Yankees vs Red Sox	SP	1:00
5-01	A's vs Red Sox	SP	6:45		Twins vs Tigers	SP	3:30
5-02	Make-Up Game	SP	6:45	6-03	No Games Scheduled		
5-03	Make-Up Game	SP	6:45	6-04	Yankees vs A's	SP	6:45
5-04	Tigers vs Twins	SP	12:30	6-05	Twins vs Red Sox	SP	6:45
	Red Sox vs Yankees	SP	3:00	6-06	Make-Up Game	SP	6:45
5-05	Twins vs Yankees	SP	1:00	6-07	Make-Up Game	SP	6:45
	Tigers vs A's	SP	3:30	6-08	Red Sox vs Tigers	SP	12:30
5-06	No Games Scheduled				A's vs Twins	SP	3:00
5-07	A's vs Yankees	SP	6:45	6-09	Yankees vs Tigers	SP	1:00
5-08	Twins vs Red Sox	SP	6:45		A's vs Red Sox	SP	3:30
5-09	Make-Up Game	SP	6:45	6-10	No Games Scheduled		
5-10	Make-Up Game	SP	6:45	6-11	Red Sox vs Yankees	SP	6:45
5-11	Tigers vs Red Sox	SP	12:30	6-12	Tigers vs Twins	SP	6:45
	Twins vs A's	SP	3:00	6-13	Make-Up Game	SP	6:45
5-12	Red Sox vs A's	SP	1:00	6-14	Make-Up Game	SP	6:45
	Tigers vs Yankees	SP	3:30	6-15	Twins vs Yankees	SP	12:30
5-13	No Games Scheduled				Tigers vs A's	SP	3:00
5-14	Yankees vs Red Sox	SP	6:45				
5-15	Twins vs Tigers	SP	6:45				
5-16	Make-Up Game	SP	6:45				
5-17	Make-Up Game	SP	6:45				
5-18	Yankees vs Twins	SP	12:30	For Online Schedule, Scores & Standings,			
	A's vs Tigers	SP	3:00				
5-19	A's vs Yankees	SP	1:00	Go To	o: www.cambridgeb	aberuth	.com
	Red Sox vs Twins	SP	3:30				
5-20	No Games Scheduled						
5-21	Tigers vs Red Sox	SP	6:45	ALL	NIGHT GAMES STAR	T AT 6:	45 P.M.
5-22	Twins vs A's	SP	6:45				
5-23	Make-Up Game	SP	6:45				
5-24	No Games Scheduled						
5-25	No Games Scheduled						
5-26	No Games Scheduled						
5-27	No Games Scheduled						
The second secon							

- Second Team is the Home Team--

No Games Scheduled on Mondays

SP = All Games Played at St. Peter's Field
-- Make-Up Games/Playoffs to be Announced--